
S.No Candidate Name Branch E-Mail ID Mobile Religion Caste Category

1 Koratamaddi  Himaja MSCs shravs246@gmail.com 9182307227 Hindu Bramhin OC

2 Gattin  Annapurna MSCs annapurnagattin6@gmail.com 9110546898 Hindu Jangam BC-A

3 Porumamilla  Sruthi MSCs psailakshmisruthi@gmail.com 9440320077 Hindu Bramhin OC

4 Pasaladi  Deepthi MPCs pasaladideepthibasari@gmail.com 9959695173 Hindu Kurni BC-B

5 Samudrala  Sai Sushma Chandrika MPCs samudralasaisushma2000@gmail.com8500809308 Hindu Vyshya OC

6 Badham  Swetha MPCs badhamswetha136@gmail.com 7013676970 Hindu Vyshya OC

7 Bysani  Sai Jayasree MPCs bysanisaijayasree09@gmail.com 8523832828 Hindu Vyshya OC

8 Kovuru  Prashanthi MPCs kprashanthi770@gmail.com 7981882808 Hindu Vyshya OC

9 Chinni  Akhila MPCs chinniakhila1999@gmail.com 9177602356 Hindu Vyshya OC

10 Jataprolu  Chandra Harshitha MPCs jataproluchandraharshitha@gmail.com9391332443 Hindu Bramhin OC

11 Narla  Keerthana MSCs narlakeerthana519@gmail.com 8465951375 Hindu Kapu OC

12 Urimindi  Mounika MPCs urimindimouni@gmail.com 6305701798 Hindu Veerashaiva Lingayath BC-D

13 Vemula  Sainaveena MPCs sainaveena1001@gmail.com 8639899882 Hindu Vyshya OC

14 Nandala  Sai Swaroopa MPCs nsaiswaroopa99@gmail.com 7382596238 Hindu Kummari BC-B

15 Aitha  Sai Joshna MPCs aitha.saijoshna@gmail.com 9491574634 Hindu Vyshay OC

16 Gorantla  Ramyakrishna MPCs ramyakrishnagorantla@gmail.com 7013281124 Hindu Bramhin OC

17 Gorukallu  Sai Amitha Rani MPCs saiamithagorukallu@gmail.com 9603116062 Hindu Ediga BC-B

18 Palla  Vivekananda MPCs anandvianand@gmail.com 7416889860 Hindu Thogata BC-B

19 Mogali  Pavan kumar MSCs mpavankumar980@gmail.com 9133082581 Hindu Rajaka BC-A
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20 Y  Surya Teja MSCs yayisurya1999@gmail.com 7675848951 Hindu Vyshya OC

21 Karanam  Charan Raj MSCs karanamcharanraj@gmail.com 8142227942 Hindu Bramhin OC

22 Kuruva  Sai Kiran MSCs kuruvasaikiran@gmail.com 9182496804 Hindu Kuruva BC-B

23 Nagari shaik  Shanawaz MSCs shanawaz.s.abcdefg@gmail.com 9491416979 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

24 Mahmood  S Azhar MECs mahmoodshaik194@gmail.com 9848366467 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

25 Anitha Madduru MPCs madduruanitha@gmail.com 8074151380 Hindu Padmashali BC-B

26 Dandu Tejaswini MSCs danduteja@gmail.com 8500531470 Hindu Jangam BC-A

27 Gondimala Manasa MSCs gondimalamanasa@gmail.com 9160068585 Hindu Balija OC

28 Gottika Tejaswini MSCs gottikateja12@gmail.com 9701845242 Hindu Vyshya OC

29 Indira Parla MPCs parlaindira@gmail.com 7386113612 Hindu Mangali BC-A

30 Jaswanth Arakata Vemula MPCs jaswanth@gmail.com 7013676970 Hindu Vyshya OC

31 Jyothirmai Pujari MPCs pujarijyothi@gmail.com 8523832828 Hindu Vyshya OC

32 M Divya Lakshmi MPCs divyalaksh@gmail.com 7981882808 Hindu Vyshya OC

33 M Heena Anjum MPCs heenaanjum@gmail.com 9177602356 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

34 Mani K MPCs kmani123@gmail.com 9391332443 Hindu Bramhin OC

35 Molla Naseem MSCs mollanaseem@gmail.com 8465951375 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

36 Reshma Shaik MPCs shaikreshmai@gmail.com 6305701798 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

37 S Mani Chandana MPCs smani1001@gmail.com 8639899882 Hindu Vyshya OC

38 Shaik Abdul Rahiman MPCs abdulrahiman12@gmail.com 7382596238 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

39 Shaik Fardeen MPCs shaikfardeen@gmail.com 9491574634 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

40 Shaik Nasser MPCs shaiknaseer@gmail.com 7013281124 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

41 Mounika Konanki MPCs konankimouni12@gmail.com 9603116062 Hindu Ediga BC-B

42 Syed Sultana MPCs syedsultana@gmail.com 7416889860 Indian Islam Shaik BC-E

43 S Sandeep MSCs ssandeep89@gmail.com 9032588359 Hindu Thogata BC-B






